EXEL COMPOSITES PLC

EXEL COMPOSITES PLC
ISIN:  FI0009007306

Overview

2024/10/18 18:00:00

Price
0.38 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-0.26% (-0.00)

F10009007306
EXL1V

Nasdaq Helsinki
EUR

Industry

Stock

41 EUR

CAC 40 INDEX

0.38 EUR (2,078)
0.381 EUR (6,822)
0.376 EUR

0.386 EUR

0.376 EUR

0.381 EUR

0.381 EUR
95,140

36,247.14

70

WKN: EXL1V
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/10/14 =
2024/09/27 g
2024/09/27
2024/09/23 ]
2024/09/13 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FI0009007306&ID_NOTATION=44768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=FI0009007306&ID_NOTATION=44768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412301
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7046bb2241c7af3b4c63ba4a507018a4768e5a4a09f82d589e42b111e3de9358&idfile=61201&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61201%2F2024-10-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5220ab09991da9e05&time=1729466474&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409672
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=919c57387e096381963d0e66ca5eb4e5880ae3b4b970af19364043b9c04945af&idfile=61109&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61109%2F2024-09-27%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4ebf4eb7fcd75aaa6&time=1729466474&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409670
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a24f83b93866480ac6c98027b9f0341a14d652adbfbb2e966bb2b9b534ef7fcc&idfile=61108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61108%2F2024-09-27%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8d53dbedb91915ee5&time=1729466474&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=408822
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d290aad1a8b0a347a7cfc66310b18ae68f9cfc20fd3143b1c1fd560b3b699421&idfile=61074&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61074%2F2024-09-23%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=db8ca631eee57ebe3&time=1729466474&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407500
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=daaff871c3147bda2d49e56b0569315cec341c05f4441fddaa61a1614f97def2&idfile=61033&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61033%2F2024-09-13%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=ef4cbd28fb5831bf5&time=1729466474&tool=RSC

EXEL COMPOSITES PLC

Details

2024/10/18 18:00:00

Price
0.38 EUR

Difference [ ]

General attributes

-0.26% (-0.00)

ISIN F10009007306
Symbol EXL1V
Exchange Nasdaqg Helsinki
Currency EUR
Sector Industry
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 41 EUR
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.38 EUR (2,078)
Ask (Ask size) 0.381 EUR (6,822)
Open 0.376 EUR
High 0.386 EUR
Low 0.376 EUR
Close (prev. day) 0.381 EUR
VWAP 0.381 EUR
Volume (pcs) 95,140
Trading volume 36,247.14
Number of trades 70
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -24.11% -4917% -81.09%
Perf (abs.) -0.12 -0.37 -1.63
Beta 0.68 0.56 0.68
Volatility 57.70 45.46 36.61
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

Nasdaqg Helsinki

London Stock
Exchange

Frankfurt

Date

2024/10/
18

2023/02/
16

2024/10/
18

0.38 EUR (88,068
0.38 EUR (159,255
0.34 EUR (195,465
0.46 EUR (135,834

0.64 EUR (2024/01/10

0.26 EUR (2024/08/05

0.74 EUR (2023/10/19
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
0.26 EUR (2024/08/05)

Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

18:00 0.38 EUR  0.04 70

10:34 1.2815 EUR 0.02 1

08:11 0.366 EUR 0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=44768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34222389
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34222389
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=458087966

EXEL COMPOSITES PLC

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
EXEL

Uutelantie 24 B - 52700 Mantyharju
Telefon: +358 15 34 611
Fax: +358 15 346 1216

E-mail: -
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